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

$1,199,000

Inc., Brokerage

QUIET NEIGHBOURHOOD!

GORGEOUS VIEWS

STEPS TO LAKE

THOUSANDS SPENT ON UPGRADES

BUILDER’S OWN PALACE

BREATHTAKING RAVINE LOT

SOLD
Who’s Next?

$286,500

Immaculate open concept Fernbrook semi only 1
yr. new & minutes from new Georgetown mall.
Features eat-in kitchen w/centre island, b/fast
bar, b/in dishwasher and w/o to deck, master w/4
pc ensuite & w/in closet, vaulted ceiling in BR,
bsmt partially finished, covered front porch &
long driveway fits 3 cars plus c/air, water softener
& upgraded underpads throughout!!! Hurry,
priced to sell quickly!! Call Steve Tancoo**.

AFFORDABLE LIVING

$289,000

Spotless 3 bdrm raised bungalow located in quiet
neighbourhood close to schools, mall and park fea-
tures slate floor in foyer, hardwood under carpet,
reno’d eat-in kitchen with built-in oven & pantry,
master w/4 pc ensuite, reno. main bath w/marble,
hardwood in all bdrms, inground pool, nicely land-
scaped yard, freshly painted, new exterior doors &
garage door. Hurry, home is immaculate, won’t
last!! Call Linda Ragona*.

FIRST TIME OFFERED

$449,900NEW PRICE

Prof. staged, all brick open concept loft bunga-
low features 9 ft. ceilings, cathedral ceilings,
eat-in kitchen with backsplash, pantry & walk-
out to yard, hardwood floors, master w/luxury
ensuite and walk-in closet, oak stairs, loft
o/looks foyer, prof. fin. bsmt w/large rec room,
laminate flr, wet bar, pot lights, granite counter
+ 3 pc. plus fully fenced yard, c/air & door to
garage!!! Call Linda Ragona*

UPGRADES GALORE

$369,900NEW

Gorgeous all brick 2400 sq. ft., 4 bedroom home
located on nicely landscaped treed lot mins. from
410 and Trinity Mall. Hardwood in foyer, hallway &
fam rm. Sunken family room with fireplace, bright
eat-in ktichen with centre island, pantry & w/outs
to prof. fin. 2 tier cedar deck with built-in lights,
private yard, main flr. laundry, circular staircase,
master w/4 pc ensuite, prof. fin. rec room. Hurry,
home is immaculate. Call Linda Ragona*.

PERFECT LOCATION

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 PM
10 RENNIE ST., ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 PM
2970 EMBLETON RD., NORVAL

SOLD
Who’s Next?

SOLD
Who’s Next?
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